
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land
Records; Date Recorded= 2017;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705150001
67010

05/15/2017
11:07:59

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN TURNER
THERESA L

201710050003
63490

10/05/2017
11:28:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANIM
LEONARD
JOHN

Instr
#:20120410000
123090

201710040003
62320

10/04/2017
01:42:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
WILLIAM W

Instr
#:20020812000
380120

201710050003
63480

10/05/2017
11:28:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JIMMIE R

Instr
#:20120510000
164590

201701110000
13910

01/11/2017
01:43:46

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTLEY
BRAD

39 96 Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:96
Sub:KENNEDY
SUBDIVISION

201701050000
04370

01/05/2017
10:27:39

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMLIN MARK
N

21 100 Lot#:424
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201701170000
20210

01/17/2017
12:31:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
ADA

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201702240000
65260

02/24/2017
11:32:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN ZOPFI
THOMAS M

Other:SEE
INST

201703170000
90200

03/17/2017
11:24:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
PAULA W

7 74 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:74 Sub:J A
JONES
SURVEY

201704030001
11070

04/03/2017
12:28:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOCK KRISTY Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSY

201704280001
46650

04/28/2017
11:51:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSTON
DAVID LAMAR

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201704200001
35040

04/20/2017
12:58:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS ELLIOT
J

34 21 Lot#:1-74
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
PHASE II

201705030001
53200

05/03/2017
01:19:49

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKERSON
DON M

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706130002
09000

06/13/2017
02:49:42

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANIM
LEONARD
JOHN

33 155 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:155
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE IV

201707110002
46780

07/11/2017
10:27:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATKINSON
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201707140002
52230

07/14/2017
01:39:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADERHOLT
STACY RAE

15 108 Lot#:15
Book:15
Pg:108
Sub:CARLETO
N POINT
AMENDED
MAP

201709260003
49860

09/26/2017
01:01:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EPPERSON
RODNEY LEE

21 93 Lot#:214
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201710030003
59860

10/03/2017
10:51:08

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSS JIMMY
G

12 34 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:34
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A
1ST ADDITION

201710300003
91370

10/30/2017
11:21:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE
ANGELA
DAWN

30 92 Lot#:2846
Book:30 Pg:92
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE II
CORRECTIVE
MAP

201711290004
27840

11/29/2017
10:55:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL
ELIZABETH
GARRISON

27 62 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

201702090000
48490

02/09/2017
08:26:52

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANHAM
REBECCA
HELEN

39 42 Lot#:212
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201702140000
53600

02/14/2017
11:14:35

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
STANLEY
LYNN

Sec:11
Other:SEE
INST



201702160000
56400

02/16/2017
11:42:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNBULL
ANDREW T

29 127 Lot#:60
Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18220

04/07/2017
09:55:52

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAN HOY
PETER W

19 5 Lot#:532
Book:19 Pg:5
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201705260001
84400

05/26/2017
10:48:26

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MANN
JEFFREY
MARC

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706230002
24480

06/23/2017
10:18:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
TIMOTHY
LYNN

46 87 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
SOUTH
ESTATES
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201708210003
02770

08/21/2017
10:44:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSON
MELANIE
NICOLE

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201708230003
07520

08/23/2017
01:21:59

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTRELL
MAX

25 83 Lot#:51
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3

201709110003
30580

09/11/2017
12:10:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS VAUGHN
BARRY D

Instr
#:20160919000
340980

Other:SEE
INST

201710130003
73220

10/13/2017
11:44:30

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JETT BILLY W 25 130 Lot#:813
Book:25
Pg:130
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE I


