Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705150001 67010	05/15/2017 11:07:59	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	TURNER THERESA L						
201710050003 63490	10/05/2017 11:28:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANIM LEONARD JOHN					Instr #:20120410000 123090	
201710040003 62320	10/04/2017 01:42:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON WILLIAM W					Instr #:20020812000 380120	
201710050003 63480	10/05/2017 11:28:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JIMMIE R					Instr #:20120510000 164590	
201701110000 13910	01/11/2017 01:43:46	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTLEY BRAD			39	96		Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:96 Sub:KENNEDY SUBDIVISION
201701050000 04370	01/05/2017 10:27:39	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMLIN MARK N			21	100		Lot#:424 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201701170000 20210	01/17/2017 12:31:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS ADA						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201702240000 65260	02/24/2017 11:32:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	ZOPFI THOMAS M						Other:SEE INST
201703170000 90200	03/17/2017 11:24:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON PAULA W			7	74		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:74 Sub:J A JONES SURVEY
201704030001 11070	04/03/2017 12:28:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOCK KRISTY						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INSY
201704280001 46650	04/28/2017 11:51:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSTON DAVID LAMAR						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201704200001 35040	04/20/2017 12:58:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS ELLIOT	34	21	B S P S P	ot#:1-74 book:34 Pg:21 bub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST BECTOR PHASE I AND PHASE II
201705030001 53200	05/03/2017 01:19:49	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKERSON DON M			R B C	sec:9 Twn:20S kng:2E iQt:NW other:SEE NST
201706130002 09000	06/13/2017 02:49:42	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANIM LEONARD JOHN	33	155	P S N 5	ot#:6 Book:33 rg:155 sub:GREYSTO IE LEGACY TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201707110002 46780	07/11/2017 10:27:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATKINSON HOLDINGS LLC			T R B	ec:25 wn:19S tng:3W Qt:SE Qt:SE Other:SEE
201707140002 52230	07/14/2017 01:39:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADERHOLT STACY RAE	15	108	B P S N A	ot#:15 look:15 lg:108 lub:CARLETO I POINT MENDED IAP
201709260003 49860	09/26/2017 01:01:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EPPERSON RODNEY LEE	21	93	B S E E S	ot#:214 sook:21 Pg:93 sub:YELLOWL :AF RIDGE :STATES :ECOND :ECTOR
201710030003 59860	10/03/2017 10:51:08	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSS JIMMY G	12	34	P S A	ot#:1 Book:12 lg:34 sub:HOMESTE .D SECTOR A ST ADDITION
201710300003 91370	10/30/2017 11:21:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE ANGELA DAWN	30	92	B S L H T S P C	ot#:2846 look:30 Pg:92 lub:WEATHER Y IIGHLANDS IHE COVE IECTOR 28 PHASE II IORRECTIVE
201711290004 27840	11/29/2017 10:55:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL ELIZABETH GARRISON	27	62	B	ot#:33 Gook:27 Pg:62 Gub:WILLOWS PHASE ONE
201702090000 48490	02/09/2017 08:26:52	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANHAM REBECCA HELEN	39	42	B S A	ot#:212 Gook:39 Pg:42 Jub:VILLAGE IT POLO CROSSINGS GECTOR 1
201702140000 53600	02/14/2017 11:14:35	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD STANLEY LYNN				Sec:11 Other:SEE NST

201702160000 56400	02/16/2017 11:42:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNBULL ANDREW T	29	127		Lot#:60 Book:29 Pg:127 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18220	04/07/2017 09:55:52	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAN HOY PETER W	19	5		Lot#:532 Book:19 Pg:5 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
201705260001 84400	05/26/2017 10:48:26	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANN JEFFREY MARC				Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706230002 24480	06/23/2017 10:18:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER TIMOTHY LYNN	46	87		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA SOUTH ESTATES RESUBDIVISI ON
201708210003 02770	08/21/2017 10:44:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSON MELANIE NICOLE				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201708230003 07520	08/23/2017 01:21:59	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTRELL MAX	25	83		Lot#:51 Book:25 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL SECTOR 3
201709110003 30580	09/11/2017 12:10:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	VAUGHN BARRY D			Instr #:20160919000 340980	Other:SEE INST
201710130003 73220	10/13/2017 11:44:30	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JETT BILLY W	25	130		Lot#:813 Book:25 Pg:130 Sub:FOREST PARKS 8TH SECTOR PHASE I